Wholesale Package Prices Are Per Person

Plan Double Single
ID Plan Occupancy Occupancy No Room - Single

A 5 days, 4 nights
(Arrive Wed, Depart
Sun) $1135 $1,575 $700

B 3 days, 3 nights
(Arrive Wed, Depart Sat) S800 $1130 S470

C 4 days, 3 nights
(Arrive Thurs, Depart
Sun) $940 $1,270 $610

D 2 days, 2 nights
(Arrive Thurs, Depart
Sat) $665 $885 $445

E 3 days, 2 nights
(Arrive Fri, Depart Sun) S675 S895 S455

F 2 days, 2 nights
(Arrive Wed, Depart Fri) S462 $682 $242

G 2 days, 1 nights
(Arrive Sat, Depart Sun) S315 S415 $240

ALL hotel bookings, even if you are purchasing a package, must be booked through us
at wsdchotelreservations@gmail.com

For TRIPLE, QUAD, or SUITE rates please contact us at wsdchotelreservations@gmail.com.

To be eligible for the VIP Package discounted entry rates, you must book a minimum Package
A B,C D,E, orF.
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ENTRY FEES

Package Holders

Formations $10 per person per formation
Single Dance $40
Solo/Showcase Challenge S90
Championships $90
Closed Scholarships S100
Open Scholarships S110
PRO FEES

Rising Star $100
Cabaret $100

Open $125
(includes Ballroom admission)
JUNIOR FEES

Single Dance $20
Championship $50
Scholarship S80

Solo S60
Formation $80

Non-Package Holders

$10 per person per formation
$45

$100

$100

$110

$120

General Admission (Spectators and Non-Package Holders)

Sessions Saturday Evening

Wednesday Eve $25 Grand Banquet $145

Thursday Day $25 (Grand Banquet includes dinner & reserved ballroom seating.)
Thursday Eve S30 First Row Riser S65

Friday Day S25 Second Row Riser S60

Friday Eve S40 Reserved Floor S55

Saturday Day S25 General Admission  $55 (SRO)

Sunday Day Adult $20 Jr. Admission Same as Adult

Jr. Day Admission (W-Sun) S5
Jr. Eve Admission (W-F) $15
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